2014 Mezinarodni mistrovstvi CR v zavodech na okruzich - Divize 2
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. VON GRUNINGEN Christoph
. CHANOCH Nissany

. SMIECHOWSKI Jakub

. FEKETE Krisztian

AMWEG Thomas
HOHER Christopher

. SCHNITZENBAUMER Florian
. PODOR Balsz
. NEUBURGER Stefan

KOSZEGI Tamas
FEKETE Dominik
GERMANN Andreas
HEINRICH Helga
STARK Mathias
ZARUBA Josef
MALCHAREK Christian
FREIBURGHAUS David
WOSS Franz

RONAI Tamas

MILANI Enrico
ESZENY!I Laszlo
JILKOVA Gabriela
ZELLER Christian
OFNNER Oliver
VENICO Giorgio

GERMANN Angelique
DRECHSLER Ulrich
JAKSCH Wolfgang
MAGYAR Janos
LANG Manfred

PAPP Arnold
BALOGH Zoltan
BOHLEN Kurt
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Soutézici

Daltec

G-Kart Team

Inter Europol Competiton
School Team Hungary

Jo Zeller Racing

Franz Woss Racing Team
Franz Woss Racing Team
School Team Hungary
Franz Woss Racing Team
G1 Motorsport

School Team Hungary
CR-Racing Team
Heinrich Helga

Stark Mathias

China BRT by JSC Team
Krenek Motorsport klub v ACR
SBM Motorsport

Franz Woss Racing Team
Formula Car Team

MI-VA

Formula Car Team
Krenek Motorsport klub v ACR
CR Racing Team

School Team Hungary
Puresport

Franz Woss Racing Team
Team Hader Motorsport
Daltec

School Team Hungary
Manfred Lang

Vigh Racing Team
Formula Car Team
Thomas Aregger

Vozidlo

Formula Maters
Tatuus Honda

Dallara F3

Tatuus Honda

Dallara 305 Mercedes
Dallara 308 Mercedes
Dallara 302 Opel
Dallara F3

Dallara 308 Opel
Dallara VI-3

Epsilon FR 2.0
Dallara 305 Opel
Formula Renault
Tatuus FR 2,0

Tatuus FR 2,0
Formula Renault
Formula Renault
Dallara 308 Opel
Formula Renault
Dallara 308 Fiat
Formula Renault
Formula Renault
Dallara 308 Mercedes
Formula Renault
Dallara 302 Honda

Dallara 305 Opel
Dallara 302 Opel
Formula Maters
Formula BMW
Dallara 305 Opel
Formula Renault
Formula Renault
Tatuus FR 2,0

Stranka 1z 2

Trida

D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2

D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2

o .
, o . o o Hungaroring -1

A a
P A0 NO

RN AN 2, A,

P AR ARAARAAXND XN

& Hungaroring - 2

—
1 00, O

P = 3 N MX T 00,

P AR ARAARAAXND RN

, o o RedBullring -1

L XT . X . NXaAX, XO

, © 5 RedBullring - 2

o oo 0w,

= 5 N

N A -
S Poznan - 1

-
o

N A -
» Poznai - 2

-
o

Most - 1

Most - 2

Slovakiaring - 1

Slovakiaring - 2

Brno -1

Brno -2

Total
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2014 Mezinarodni mistrovstvi CR v zavodech na okruzich - Divize 2

AREGGER Thomas CHE BMS-Bohlen Motorsport Tatuus FR 2,0 D2 - - K K - -
VAGAGGINI Paolo ITA MI-VA Dallara 308 Fiat D2 - - K K - -
MULLER-CREPON Moritz CHE Team Heuri Motorsport Tatuus FR 2,0 D2 - - K K - -
RICHERT David CAN Inter Europol Competition Tatuus FR 2,0 D2 - - R K - -
PRONENKO Danilo UKR AS Motorsport - GSK Team Tatuus FR 2,0 D2 - - R K - -
BERTSCH Hartmut DEU Conrad Racing Sport Tatuus FR 2,0 D2 - - K - - -
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